Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AAKRISHT GUPTA
ABHINAYV JAIN
ABHINAV SHARMA
AISHWARYA RAJ
AKSHITA SHARMA
AMAN KUMAR

AMAN YADAV
ANKUR KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
AYUSH GUPTA
BHARAT KAPUR
CHHAVI MALHOTRA
DEEKSHA AGARWAL
DHRUV SABHARWAL
DHRUV TYAGI

DIVIJ SOOD

Roll No.

2K17/BBA/02
2K17/BBA/O3
2K17/BBA/04
2K17/BBA/O7
2K17/BBA/09
2K17/BBA/10
2K17/BBA/11
2K17/BBA/12
2K17/BBA/13
2K17/BBA/15
2K17/BBA/16
2K17/BBA/17
2K17/BBA/18
2K17/BBA/20
2K17/BBA/21

2K17/BBA/22

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

ST AT

EIECERCE]

CIREC R

Tl T

rferar oAt

SHT FATT

WA ATET

HHT AT

smefte AT
ST AT
AT FX
B AT
AT AT
[ FLATA
g AR
fafasr =

TC
142
142

142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142

142

CGPA

8.38
8.34
7.70
8.65
8.32
6.38
8.73
5.69
5.66
8.35
8.20
8.56
9.06
8.76
8.21

7.76

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
13/07/2020 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/5




Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1074
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 142
17 DIVYA BHARDWAJ 2K17/BBA/23 ERSLEIECE 142 8.68
18 DIVYANSH KAMAL 2K17/BBA/24 fRerter Fmer 142 8.42
19 | DRISHTI JOSHI 2K17/BBA/25 HEEIEII 142 | 913
20 HIMANSHI CHAWLA 2K17/BBA/29 Rateft e 142 8.55
21 HIMANSHI SINGH 2K17/BBA/30 fewteft g 142 6.56
22 HRITHIK GANDHI 2K17/BBA/32 IRGERIET 142 6.25
23 IQRA ISLAM 2K17/BBA/33 THRLT TEATH 142 6.20
24 ISHAN JOSHI 2K17/BBA/34 TorTe et 142 7.65
25 | JAHNAVI GUPTA 2K17/BBA/36 ST I[AT 142 8.72
26 | JATIN TIWARI 2K17/BBA/37 st e 142 7.94
27 | JAVED 2K17/BBA/38 EIEES 142 6.31
28 | JAYATI ARORA 2K17/BBA/39 At =T 142 9.21
29 KALASH AGGRAWAL 2K17/BBA/40 T 9T ATATA 142 8.61
30 KOMAL MALHOTRA 2K17/BBA/42 FIOT g AT 142 8.25
31 KUHU VARMA 2K17/BBA/43 Fg TAT 142 7.75
32 LOKESH PAL 2K17/BBA/AT KIERRIES 142 5.73

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  13/07/2020 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination _,_,,\"'/:‘»——-—'*

2/5




Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1074
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 142
33 MAITRI PRUTHI 2K17/BBA/48 =T eft 142 7.18
34 MANSI CHAUDHARY 2K17/BBA/49 AT = Tey 142 8.32
35 MAYANK VERMA 2K17/BBA/50 HaAF AT 142 7.59
36 MAZAHIR ABBAS 2K17/BBA/51 HATTRT STeaTel 142 6.87
37 MEGHA PURI 2K17/BBA/52 ET T 142 7.72
38 NANDITA RAWAT 2K17/BBA/55 fear v 142 7.27
39 NIKETAN SHARMA 2K17/BBA/56 e ot 142 6.28
40 NISHTHA JOSHI 2K17/BBA/58 a7 srefy 142 9.07
41 PANKAJ KUMAR 2K17/BBA/61 TRl FHHTT 142 7.03
42 POOJA SINGH 2K17/BBA/63 ECIAGES 142 5.77
43 PRACHI JAISWAL 2K17/BBA/64 T ST 142 8.32
44 PRAGYA RATAN BHARTI 2K17/BBA/65 ST ¥ ATIAT 142 7.10
45 PRANAV BAGLA 2K17/BBA/66 T T qAT 142 7.76
46 PRANAV TOMAR 2K17/BBA/67 T AT 142 5.92
47 PRIYA JOSHI 2K17/BBA/68 o sTrefy 142 7.65
48 PUNEET PRASAD 2K17/BBA/70 KRIEREIE 142 6.06

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
13/07/2020 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/5



Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

RAHUL KATARIA

RHEA DUGGAL

RHYTHM GARG

RIDHI KOHLI

RIYA SAGAR

SAHIL GARG

SAJAL BUDHIRAJA

SAKSHI SINGH

SANNYA AGRAWAL

SARTHAK SAGAR

SATYAM BANSAL

SAURABH KAPRUWAN

SHAMBHAVI SINGH

SHASHI KIRAN SUNDI

SHIVAM BATRA

SHIVAM TOMAR

Roll No.

2K17/BBA/72
2K17/BBA/75
2K17/BBA/76
2K17/BBA/T7
2K17/BBA/79
2K17/BBA/81
2K17/BBA/82
2K17/BBA/83
2K17/BBA/85
2K17/BBA/87
2K17/BBA/88
2K17/BBA/89
2K17/BBA/91
2K17/BBA/92
2K17/BBA/94

2K17/BBA/95

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

TEA FeTraT
o gerer
e
ffer et
EIINES
qrfee M
EEEKCIE-IEI]
et Rig
T AT
LIREILES
EREELE]
HITH FIATT
orreEt fRig
erfer foreor H=1
foraw =
foram

TC
142
142

142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
146
142
142
142

142

CGPA

5.35
9.20
8.42
9.42
6.45
7.92
7.38
7.11
7.20
5.83
7.79
6.49
9.31
7.45
8.86

6.41

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
13/07/2020 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 4/5




Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1074
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the
requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 142
65 SHRAY CHAMOLI 2K17/BBA/97 I FTHTAT 142 8.61
66 SHRAAY BHUSHAN 2K17/BBA/98 AT ST 142 7.35
67 SHUBHAM KANOJIA 2K17/BBA/99 SISTH A TToTaT 142 6.92
68 SIDDHARTH ARYA JOLLY 2K17/BBA/100 IErE-RE DI 142 8.62
69 SONALI 2K17/BBA/101 qATAT 142 7.46
70 STANZIN TASHI 2K17/BBA/102 Tefor aneft 142 6.73
71 SUMIT BANSAL 2K17/BBA/103 GIEREGE 142 7.48
72 SURUCHI 2K17/BBA/105 =i 142 7.32
73 | TANYA GUPTA 2K17/BBA/106 TT=IT (AT 142 6.79
74 | TANYA SETH 2K17/BBA/107 AT S 142 8.85
75 | VANSHIKA KAKKAR 2K17/BBA/109 FTrT FgE 142 8.99
76 | VANSHIKA SINGH 2K17/BBA/110 FforeT g 142 8.83
77 | VISHAL YADAV 2K17/BBA/112 fErerret a2 142 6.66
78 YASH CHAUDHARY 2K17/BBA/114 T AT 142 5.94
79 | YASHIKA LUTHRA 2K17/BBA/115 ITFRrHT 2T 142 8.28
80 | YOGESH ANAND YADAV 2K17/BBA/116 LT AT ATET 142 6.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
13/07/2020 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 5/5



