

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1074

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	142	
1	AAKRISHT GUPTA	2K17/BBA/02	आकृष्ट गुप्ता	142	8.38
2	ABHINAV JAIN	2K17/BBA/03	अभिनव जैन	142	8.34
3	ABHINAV SHARMA	2K17/BBA/04	अभिनव शर्मा	142	7.70
4	AISHWARYA RAJ	2K17/BBA/07	ऐश्वर्या राज	142	8.65
5	AKSHITA SHARMA	2K17/BBA/09	अक्षिता शर्मा	142	8.32
6	AMAN KUMAR	2K17/BBA/10	अमन कुमार	142	6.38
7	AMAN YADAV	2K17/BBA/11	अमन यादव	142	8.73
8	ANKUR KUMAR	2K17/BBA/12	अंकुर कुमार	142	5.69
9	ASHISH KUMAR	2K17/BBA/13	आशीष कुमार	142	5.66
10	AYUSH GUPTA	2K17/BBA/15	आयुश गुप्ता	142	8.35
11	BHARAT KAPUR	2K17/BBA/16	भारत कपूर	142	8.20
12	CHHAVI MALHOTRA	2K17/BBA/17	छवि मल्होत्रा	142	8.56
13	DEEKSHA AGARWAL	2K17/BBA/18	दीक्षा अग्रवाल	142	9.06
14	DHRUV SABHARWAL	2K17/BBA/20	ध्रुव सभरवाल	142	8.76
15	DHRUV TYAGI	2K17/BBA/21	ध्रुव त्यागी	142	8.21
16	DIVIJ SOOD	2K17/BBA/22	दिविज सूद	142	7.76

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyan ...



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1074

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	142	
DIVYA BHARDWAJ	2K17/BBA/23	दिव्या भारद्वाज	142	8.68
DIVYANSH KAMAL	2K17/BBA/24	दिव्यांश कमल	142	8.42
DRISHTI JOSHI	2K17/BBA/25	दृष्टि जोशी	142	9.13
HIMANSHI CHAWLA	2K17/BBA/29	हिमांशी चावला	142	8.55
HIMANSHI SINGH	2K17/BBA/30	हिमांशी सिंह	142	6.56
HRITHIK GANDHI	2K17/BBA/32	रितिक गाँधी	142	6.25
IQRA ISLAM	2K17/BBA/33	इकरा इस्लाम	142	6.20
ISHAN JOSHI	2K17/BBA/34	ईशान जोशी	142	7.65
JAHNAVI GUPTA	2K17/BBA/36	जानवी गुप्ता	142	8.72
JATIN TIWARI	2K17/BBA/37	जतिन तिवारी	142	7.94
JAVED	2K17/BBA/38	जावेद	142	6.31
JAYATI ARORA	2K17/BBA/39	जयति अरोड़ा	142	9.21
KALASH AGGRAWAL	2K17/BBA/40	कल्श अग्रवाल	142	8.61
KOMAL MALHOTRA	2K17/BBA/42	कोमल मल्होत्रा	142	8.25
KUHU VARMA	2K17/BBA/43	कुहु वर्मा	142	7.75
LOKESH PAL	2K17/BBA/47	लोकेश पाल	142	5.73
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average DIVYA BHARDWAJ DIVYANSH KAMAL DRISHTI JOSHI HIMANSHI CHAWLA HIMANSHI SINGH HRITHIK GANDHI IQRA ISLAM ISHAN JOSHI JAHNAVI GUPTA JATIN TIWARI JAVED JAYATI ARORA KALASH AGGRAWAL KOMAL MALHOTRA	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average DIVYA BHARDWAJ 2K17/BBA/23 DIVYANSH KAMAL 2K17/BBA/24 DRISHTI JOSHI 2K17/BBA/25 HIMANSHI CHAWLA 2K17/BBA/29 HIMANSHI SINGH 2K17/BBA/30 HRITHIK GANDHI 2K17/BBA/32 IQRA ISLAM 2K17/BBA/33 ISHAN JOSHI 2K17/BBA/34 JAHNAVI GUPTA 2K17/BBA/36 JATIN TIWARI 2K17/BBA/37 JAVED 2K17/BBA/38 JAYATI ARORA 2K17/BBA/39 KALASH AGGRAWAL 2K17/BBA/40 KOMAL MALHOTRA 2K17/BBA/42 KUHU VARMA 2K17/BBA/43	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsDIVYA BHARDWAJ2K17/BBA/23दिव्या भारद्वाजDIVYANSH KAMAL2K17/BBA/24दिव्यांश कमलDRISHTI JOSHI2K17/BBA/25दृष्टि जोशीHIMANSHI CHAWLA2K17/BBA/29हिमांशी चावलाHIMANSHI SINGH2K17/BBA/30हिमांशी सिंहHRITHIK GANDHI2K17/BBA/32रितिक गाँधीIQRA ISLAM2K17/BBA/33इकरा इस्लामISHAN JOSHI2K17/BBA/34ईशान जोशीJAHNAVI GUPTA2K17/BBA/36जानवी गुप्ताJATIN TIWARI2K17/BBA/37जतिन तिवारीJAYATI ARORA2K17/BBA/39जयति अरोड़ाKALASH AGGRAWAL2K17/BBA/40कल्श अग्रवालKOMAL MALHOTRA2K17/BBA/42कोमल मल्होत्राKUHU VARMA2K17/BBA/43कुडु वर्मा	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 142 DIVYA BHARDWAJ 2K17/BBA/23 दिव्या भारद्वाज 142 DIVYANSH KAMAL 2K17/BBA/24 दिव्यांश कमल 142 DRISHTI JOSHI 2K17/BBA/25 दृष्टि जोशी 142 HIMANSHI CHAWLA 2K17/BBA/29 हिमांशी चावला 142 HIMANSHI SINGH 2K17/BBA/30 हिमांशी सिंह 142 HRITHIK GANDHI 2K17/BBA/32 रितिक गाँधी 142 IQRA ISLAM 2K17/BBA/33 इकरा इस्लाम 142 ISHAN JOSHI 2K17/BBA/34 ईशान जोशी 142 JAHNAVI GUPTA 2K17/BBA/36 जानवी गुप्ता 142 JAYATI ARORA 2K17/BBA/38 जावेद 142 JAYATI ARORA 2K17/BBA/39 जयित अरोड़ा 142 KALASH AGGRAWAL 2K17/BBA/40 कल्श अग्रवाल 142 KOMAL MALHOTRA 2K17/BBA/43 कोमल मल्होत्रा 142 KUHU VARMA 2K17/BBA/43 कोमल मल्होत्रा 142

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyang ...



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1074

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	142	
MAITRI PRUTHI	2K17/BBA/48	मैत्री प्रुथी	142	7.18
MANSI CHAUDHARY	2K17/BBA/49	मानसी चौधरी	142	8.32
MAYANK VERMA	2K17/BBA/50	मयंक वर्मा	142	7.59
MAZAHIR ABBAS	2K17/BBA/51	मज़ाहिर अब्बास	142	6.87
MEGHA PURI	2K17/BBA/52	मेघा पुरी	142	7.72
NANDITA RAWAT	2K17/BBA/55	नंदिता रावत	142	7.27
NIKETAN SHARMA	2K17/BBA/56	निकेतन शर्मा	142	6.28
NISHTHA JOSHI	2K17/BBA/58	निष्ठा जोशी	142	9.07
PANKAJ KUMAR	2K17/BBA/61	पंकज कुमार	142	7.03
POOJA SINGH	2K17/BBA/63	पूजा सिंह	142	5.77
PRACHI JAISWAL	2K17/BBA/64	प्राची जैस्वाल	142	8.32
PRAGYA RATAN BHARTI	2K17/BBA/65	प्रज्ञा रतन भारती	142	7.10
PRANAV BAGLA	2K17/BBA/66	प्रनव बाग्ला	142	7.76
PRANAV TOMAR	2K17/BBA/67	प्रणव तोमर	142	5.92
PRIYA JOSHI	2K17/BBA/68	प्रिया जोशी	142	7.65
PUNEET PRASAD	2K17/BBA/70	पुनीत प्रसाद	142	6.06
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average MAITRI PRUTHI MANSI CHAUDHARY MAYANK VERMA MAZAHIR ABBAS MEGHA PURI NANDITA RAWAT NIKETAN SHARMA NISHTHA JOSHI PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA SINGH PRACHI JAISWAL PRAGYA RATAN BHARTI PRANAV BAGLA PRIYA JOSHI	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average MAITRI PRUTHI 2K17/BBA/48 MANSI CHAUDHARY 2K17/BBA/49 MAYANK VERMA 2K17/BBA/50 MAZAHIR ABBAS 2K17/BBA/51 MEGHA PURI 2K17/BBA/52 NANDITA RAWAT 2K17/BBA/55 NIKETAN SHARMA 2K17/BBA/56 NISHTHA JOSHI 2K17/BBA/58 PANKAJ KUMAR 2K17/BBA/61 POOJA SINGH 2K17/BBA/63 PRACHI JAISWAL 2K17/BBA/64 PRAGYA RATAN BHARTI 2K17/BBA/65 PRANAV BAGLA 2K17/BBA/66 PRANAV TOMAR 2K17/BBA/67 PRIYA JOSHI 2K17/BBA/68	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsMAITRI PRUTHI2K17/BBA/48मेत्री प्रुथीMANSI CHAUDHARY2K17/BBA/49मानती चौधरीMAYANK VERMA2K17/BBA/50मयंक वर्माMAZAHIR ABBAS2K17/BBA/51मज़ाहिर अब्बासMEGHA PURI2K17/BBA/52मेघा पुरीNANDITA RAWAT2K17/BBA/55नंदिता रावतNIKETAN SHARMA2K17/BBA/56निकेतन शर्माNISHTHA JOSHI2K17/BBA/58निष्ठा जोशीPANKAJ KUMAR2K17/BBA/61पंकज कुमारPOOJA SINGH2K17/BBA/63पूजा सिंहPRACHI JAISWAL2K17/BBA/64प्राची जैस्वालPRAGYA RATAN BHARTI2K17/BBA/65प्रज्ञा रतन भारतीPRANAV BAGLA2K17/BBA/66प्रनव बाग्लाPRANAV TOMAR2K17/BBA/67प्रणव तोमरPRIYA JOSHI2K17/BBA/68प्रिया जोशी	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 142 MAITRI PRUTHI 2K17/BBA/48 मैत्री प्रुणी 142 MANSI CHAUDHARY 2K17/BBA/49 मानसी चौधरी 142 MAYANK VERMA 2K17/BBA/50 मयंक वर्मा 142 MAZAHIR ABBAS 2K17/BBA/51 मज़ाहिर अब्बास 142 MEGHA PURI 2K17/BBA/52 मेघा पुरी 142 NANDITA RAWAT 2K17/BBA/55 नंदिता रावत 142 NIKETAN SHARMA 2K17/BBA/56 निकेतन शर्मा 142 NISHTHA JOSHI 2K17/BBA/58 निष्ठा जोशी 142 PANKAJ KUMAR 2K17/BBA/61 पंकज कुमार 142 POOJA SINGH 2K17/BBA/63 पूजा सिंह 142 PRACHI JAISWAL 2K17/BBA/64 प्राची जैस्वाल 142 PRAGYA RATAN BHARTI 2K17/BBA/65 प्रजा रतन भारती 142 PRANAV BAGLA 2K17/BBA/66 प्रनव वाग्ला 142 PRANAV TOMAR 2K17/BBA/67 प्रणव तोमर 142 PRIYA JOSHI 2K17/BBA/68 प्रिया जोशी

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Ly un



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1074

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	142	
49	RAHUL KATARIA	2K17/BBA/72	राहुल कटारिया	142	5.35
50	RHEA DUGGAL	2K17/BBA/75	रिया दुग्गल	142	9.20
51	RHYTHM GARG	2K17/BBA/76	रिदम गर्ग	142	8.42
52	RIDHI KOHLI	2K17/BBA/77	रिधि कोहली	142	9.42
53	RIYA SAGAR	2K17/BBA/79	रिया सागर	142	6.45
54	SAHIL GARG	2K17/BBA/81	साहिल गर्ग	142	7.92
55	SAJAL BUDHIRAJA	2K17/BBA/82	सजल बुद्धिराजा	142	7.38
56	SAKSHI SINGH	2K17/BBA/83	साक्षी सिंह	142	7.11
57	SANNYA AGRAWAL	2K17/BBA/85	सान्या अग्रवाल	142	7.20
58	SARTHAK SAGAR	2K17/BBA/87	सार्थक सागर	142	5.83
59	SATYAM BANSAL	2K17/BBA/88	सत्यम बंसल	142	7.79
60	SAURABH KAPRUWAN	2K17/BBA/89	सौरभ कप्रवाण	146	6.49
61	SHAMBHAVI SINGH	2K17/BBA/91	शाम्भवी सिंह	142	9.31
62	SHASHI KIRAN SUNDI	2K17/BBA/92	शशि किरण सूंडी	142	7.45
63	SHIVAM BATRA	2K17/BBA/94	शिवम बत्रा	142	8.86
64	SHIVAM TOMAR	2K17/BBA/95	शिवम् तोमर	142	6.41

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyan



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1074

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Business Administration End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 142 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Business Administration - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	142	
65	SHRAY CHAMOLI	2K17/BBA/97	श्रेय चमोली	142	8.61
66	SHRAAY BHUSHAN	2K17/BBA/98	श्रेय भूषण	142	7.35
67	SHUBHAM KANOJIA	2K17/BBA/99	शुभम कनौजिया	142	6.92
68	SIDDHARTH ARYA JOLLY	2K17/BBA/100	सिद्धार्थ आर्य जॉली	142	8.62
69	SONALI	2K17/BBA/101	सोनाली	142	7.46
70	STANZIN TASHI	2K17/BBA/102	स्टेनज़िन ताशी	142	6.73
71	SUMIT BANSAL	2K17/BBA/103	सुमित बंसल	142	7.48
72	SURUCHI	2K17/BBA/105	सुरूचि	142	7.32
73	TANYA GUPTA	2K17/BBA/106	तान्या गुप्ता	142	6.79
74	TANYA SETH	2K17/BBA/107	तान्या सेठ	142	8.85
75	VANSHIKA KAKKAR	2K17/BBA/109	वंशिका कक्कड़	142	8.99
76	VANSHIKA SINGH	2K17/BBA/110	वंशिका सिंह	142	8.83
77	VISHAL YADAV	2K17/BBA/112	विशाल यादव	142	6.66
78	YASH CHAUDHARY	2K17/BBA/114	यश चौधरी	142	5.94
79	YASHIKA LUTHRA	2K17/BBA/115	याशिका लूथरा	142	8.28
80	YOGESH ANAND YADAV	2K17/BBA/116	योगेश आनंद यादव	142	6.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination